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Rang Einheit Total
Teilnehmer Punkte

1 Stab Ter Div 4, KTVS GL G300 1 187 3 x Stgw 90
Zweifel Jan Maj 20 23 21 64

Schrepfer Patrick Oberstlt 22 21 20 63

Müller Hans-Peter Oberst 19 23 18 60
61 67 59

2 Stab Ter Div 4 G300 1 178
Schwarz Andreas Oberst 22 21 21 64

Gmür Cedric Hptm 18 23 22 63

Barisic Aleksandar Stabsadj 14 16 21 51
54 60 64

3 Stab G Bat 23 G300 1 166
Monzon Dominic FachOf 23 20 22 65

Aebi Roger Stabsadj 17 19 17 53

Tschanz Matthias Hptm 18 12 18 48
58 51 57
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Rang Teilnehmer Einheit Punkte

1 Monzon Dominic FachOf Stab G Bat 23 23 20 22 82 90 65 K Messer

2 Schwarz Andreas Oberst Stab Ter Div 4 22 21 21 90 93 64 K

3 Zweifel Jan Maj Stab Ter Div 4, KTVS GL 20 23 21 99 90 64 K

4 Schrepfer Patrick Oberstlt Stab Ter Div 4, KTVS GL 22 21 20 85 97 63 K

5 Gmür Cedric Hptm Stab Ter Div 4 18 23 22 91 92 63 K

6 Müller Hans-Peter Oberst Stab Ter Div 4, KTVS GL 19 23 18 86 91 60

7 Aebi Roger Stabsadj Stab G Bat 23 17 19 17 88 74 53

8 Barisic Aleksandar Stabsadj Stab Ter Div 4 14 16 21 69 90 51

9 Tschanz Matthias Hptm Stab G Bat 23 18 12 18 56 86 48
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Rang Einheit Total
Teilnehmer Punkte

1 Kantonspolizei Zürich G300 1 188 3 x Stgw 90
Temperli Yannic 22 22 21 65

Girsberger Martin 21 24 19 64

Leupi Marco 23 18 18 59
66 64 58

2 Kantonspolizei Graubünden G300 1 187
Buchli Thomas 23 24 22 69

Monsch Michael 21 18 22 61

Christoffel René 19 20 18 57
63 62 62

3 Kantonspolizei Zürich G300 2 182
Ziörjen Sven 20 19 23 62

Peier Andreas 21 21 19 61

Thomann Heinrich 22 19 18 59
63 59 60

4 Kantonspolizei Zürich G300 3 175
Oberholzer Stephan 22 23 19 64

Meier Daniel 20 18 18 56

Kohler Cyrill 17 19 19 55
59 60 56
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Rang Teilnehmer Einheit Punkte

1 Buchli Thomas Kantonspolizei Graubünden 23 24 22 99 88 69 K Messer

2 Temperli Yannic Kantonspolizei Zürich 22 22 21 96 98 65 K

3 Girsberger Martin Kantonspolizei Zürich 21 24 19 97 93 64 K

4 Oberholzer Stephan Kantonspolizei Zürich 22 23 19 95 82 64 K

5 Ziörjen Sven Kantonspolizei Zürich 20 19 23 89 97 62 K

6 Peier Andreas Kantonspolizei Zürich 21 21 19 99 100 61 K

7 Monsch Michael Kantonspolizei Graubünden 21 18 22 93 96 61 K

8 Thomann Heinrich Kantonspolizei Zürich 22 19 18 97 80 59

9 Leupi Marco Kantonspolizei Zürich 23 18 18 97 79 59

10 Christoffel René Kantonspolizei Graubünden 19 20 18 88 87 57

11 Meier Daniel Kantonspolizei Zürich 20 18 18 86 89 56

12 Kohler Cyrill Kantonspolizei Zürich 17 19 19 86 81 55
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Rang Einheit Total
Teilnehmer Punkte

1 UOV Schaffhausen G300 1 200 3 x Stgw 90
Hauser Roland Wm 23 23 24 70

Rohner Hermann Wm 19 24 24 67

Tauxe Laurent Sdt 22 21 20 63
64 68 68

2 UOV Langnau im Emmental G300 1 200
Huber Thomas Oberst 23 23 23 69

Recher Balz Wm 24 20 23 67

Besmer Bruno Sdt 21 21 22 64
68 64 68

3 UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer G300 1 200
Abegg Josef Gfr 24 22 23 69

Steiger Peter Oberst 24 24 20 68

Frehner Hans Gfr 21 20 22 63
69 66 65

4 MWK TG 2008 G300 1 196
Greminger Erwin Oblt 22 23 23 68

Schneider Richard Gfr 22 22 21 65

Stadelmann Guido Gfr 19 21 23 63
63 66 67

5 AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere G300 2 192
Mathis Stefan Wm 22 22 22 66

Müller Marianne 23 20 23 66

Voramwald Walter Gfr 22 19 19 60
67 61 64

6 Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 G300 1 188
Götti Hansruedi Fw 22 19 23 64

Winter Emil Oberstlt 20 20 22 62

Bossart Ewald Adj Uof 22 21 19 62
64 60 64

7 OK MWK SG KSF 2004 G300 1 187
Streule Bruno Sdt 22 23 20 65

Wüst Eugen Four 23 20 18 61

Kretz Peter Adj Uof 18 22 21 61
63 65 59

8 KSK 5 SG G300 1 183
Gauer Mathias 21 22 21 64

Thomann Andreas 23 20 19 62

Jud Andreas Hptm 18 21 18 57
62 63 58

9 AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere G300 1 180
Scheuzger Thomas Hptfw 24 21 19 64

Frei Thomas Fw 22 21 19 62

Häfeli Pascal Gfr 18 16 20 54
64 58 58

10 Pz Gren 4/28 G300 1 179
Löffel Daniel Gfr 23 20 18 61

Stacher Bruno Gfr 22 19 18 59

Forster Roland Gfr 19 19 21 59
64 58 57

11 Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 G300 2 177
Herzog Meinrad 19 21 23 63

Aguilar Daniel Gfr 20 20 20 60

Wyssmann René Oblt 19 16 19 54
58 57 62
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12 UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer G300 2 176
Honegger Veronika Sdt 22 21 21 64

Ita Regula Stabsadj 21 19 17 57

Egolf Robert Gfr 19 16 20 55
62 56 58

13 AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere G300 3 172
Schaffner Reinhard Wm 20 19 21 60

Obrist Walter Fw 21 17 20 58

Mathieu Fabian 18 18 18 54
59 54 59

14 Kreiskommando St. Gallen G300 1 162
Barisic Aleksandar Stabsadj 19 19 20 58

Ackermann Cornel Oberstlt 21 17 16 54

Sutter Richard Oblt 18 14 18 50
58 50 54

15 Kreiskommando Thurgau G300 1 147
Kramer Gregor Oberst 18 15 20 53

Mechti Kerim Maj 13 18 17 48

D`Elia Luca Hptfw 13 15 18 46
44 48 55
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Rang Teilnehmer Einheit Punkte

1 Hauser Roland Wm UOV Schaffhausen 23 23 24 95 98 70 K Karabiner

2 Abegg Josef Gfr UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 24 22 23 94 96 69 K

3 Huber Thomas Oberst UOV Langnau im Emmental 23 23 23 98 92 69 K

4 Greminger Erwin Oblt MWK TG 2008 22 23 23 100 97 68 K

5 Steiger Peter Oberst UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 24 24 20 100 91 68 K

6 Rohner Hermann Wm UOV Schaffhausen 19 24 24 92 95 67 K

7 Recher Balz Wm UOV Langnau im Emmental 24 20 23 88 91 67 K

8 Müller Marianne AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 23 20 23 99 99 66 K

9 Mathis Stefan Wm AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 22 22 22 98 92 66 K

10 Schneider Richard Gfr MWK TG 2008 22 22 21 91 95 65 K

11 Streule Bruno Sdt OK MWK SG KSF 2004 22 23 20 96 83 65 K

12 Besmer Bruno Sdt UOV Langnau im Emmental 21 21 22 95 94 64 K

13 Götti Hansruedi Fw Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 22 19 23 88 94 64 K

14 Gauer Mathias KSK 5 SG 21 22 21 93 93 64 K

15 Honegger Veronika Sdt UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 22 21 21 91 90 64 K

16 Scheuzger Thomas Hptfw AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 24 21 19 91 85 64 K

17 Tauxe Laurent Sdt UOV Schaffhausen 22 21 20 97 100 63 K

18 Herzog Meinrad Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 19 21 23 95 99 63 K

19 Stadelmann Guido Gfr MWK TG 2008 19 21 23 92 99 63 K

20 Frehner Hans Gfr UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 21 20 22 85 93 63 K

21 Frei Thomas Fw AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 22 21 19 97 99 62 K

22 Winter Emil Oberstlt Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 20 20 22 96 92 62 K

23 Bossart Ewald Adj Uof Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 22 21 19 94 87 62 K

24 Thomann Andreas KSK 5 SG 23 20 19 91 81 62 K

25 Kretz Peter Adj Uof OK MWK SG KSF 2004 18 22 21 91 96 61

26 Wüst Eugen Four OK MWK SG KSF 2004 23 20 18 89 90 61

27 Löffel Daniel Gfr Pz Gren 4/28 23 20 18 84 75 61

28 Aguilar Daniel Gfr Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 20 20 20 95 90 60

29 Schaffner Reinhard Wm AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 20 19 21 82 86 60

30 Voramwald Walter Gfr AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 22 19 19 97 82 60

31 Forster Roland Gfr Pz Gren 4/28 19 19 21 87 99 59

32 Stacher Bruno Gfr Pz Gren 4/28 22 19 18 86 81 59

33 Obrist Walter Fw AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 21 17 20 81 97 58

34 Barisic Aleksandar Stabsadj Kreiskommando St. Gallen 19 19 20 84 89 58

35 Jud Andreas Hptm KSK 5 SG 18 21 18 87 92 57

36 Ita Regula Stabsadj UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 21 19 17 88 68 57

37 Egolf Robert Gfr UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 19 16 20 79 85 55

38 Ackermann Cornel Oberstlt Kreiskommando St. Gallen 21 17 16 82 93 54

39 Wyssmann René Oblt Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 19 16 19 81 93 54

40 Häfeli Pascal Gfr AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 18 16 20 77 93 54

41 Mathieu Fabian AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 18 18 18 83 83 54

42 Kramer Gregor Oberst Kreiskommando Thurgau 18 15 20 87 90 53
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43 Sutter Richard Oblt Kreiskommando St. Gallen 18 14 18 80 81 50

44 Mechti Kerim Maj Kreiskommando Thurgau 13 18 17 90 81 48

45 D`Elia Luca Hptfw Kreiskommando Thurgau 13 15 18 76 86 46
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Rang Einheit Total
Teilnehmer Punkte

1 Stab Ter Div 4, KTVS GL P25 1 472 3 x Messer
Zweifel Jan Maj 30 44 45 44 163

Müller Hans-Peter Oberst 26 46 41 42 155

Schrepfer Patrick Oberstlt 28 44 43 39 154
84 134 129 125

2 Stab Ter Div 4 P25 1 452
Barisic Aleksandar Stabsadj 28 47 47 49 171

Gmür Cedric Hptm 26 42 40 36 144

Schwarz Andreas Oberst 25 34 43 35 137
79 123 130 120

3 Stab Ter Div 4, KTVS SG P25 1 382
Steinmann Patrick Maj 26 45 46 40 157

Studer Andreas Oberstlt 24 42 35 31 132

Aebisegger Michael Maj 9 25 42 17 93
59 112 123 88
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1 Barisic Aleksandar Stabsadj Stab Ter Div 4 28 47 47 49 171 K Messer

2 Zweifel Jan Maj Stab Ter Div 4, KTVS GL 30 44 45 44 163 K

3 Steinmann Patrick Maj Stab Ter Div 4, KTVS SG 26 45 46 40 157 K

4 Müller Hans-Peter Oberst Stab Ter Div 4, KTVS GL 26 46 41 42 155 K

5 Schrepfer Patrick Oberstlt Stab Ter Div 4, KTVS GL 28 44 43 39 154 K

6 Gmür Cedric Hptm Stab Ter Div 4 26 42 40 36 144

7 Schwarz Andreas Oberst Stab Ter Div 4 25 34 43 35 137

8 Studer Andreas Oberstlt Stab Ter Div 4, KTVS SG 24 42 35 31 132

9 Aebisegger Michael Maj Stab Ter Div 4, KTVS SG 9 25 42 17 93
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1 Kantonspolizei Graubünden P25 1 519 3 x Stgw 90
Battaglia Bruno 29 50 49 50 178

Nyffeler Patrick 28 50 47 47 172

Perret Thomas 29 46 49 45 169
86 146 145 142

2 Kantonspolizei Zürich P25 1 519
Ziörjen Sven 30 48 50 48 176

Peier Andreas 30 48 48 47 173

Oberholzer Stephan 30 46 48 46 170
90 142 146 141

3 Kantonspolizei Appenzell Ausserrhoden P25 1 514
Saner Fritz Wm 29 50 50 46 175

Eisenhut Andreas Wm 29 45 50 49 173

Eggenberger Frank Adj 28 46 46 46 166
86 141 146 141

4 Kantonspolizei Appenzell Ausserrhoden P25 2 509
Sprenger Beat Hptm 30 48 47 49 174

Pinardi Saverio Wm 30 49 46 48 173

Büchler Sandro Gfr 29 45 45 43 162
89 142 138 140

5 Kantonspolizei Zürich P25 2 508
Meier Daniel 29 50 49 49 177

Leupi Marco 25 47 48 49 169

Kohler Cyrill 30 45 45 42 162
84 142 142 140

6 Kantonspolizei Graubünden P25 2 501
Filli Mario 30 48 49 45 172

Clavadetscher Daniel 28 45 46 46 165

Schuhmacher René 28 47 45 44 164
86 140 140 135

7 Kantonspolizei Zürich P25 3 490
Thomann Heinrich 30 45 48 46 169

Girsberger Martin 29 48 47 38 162

Temperli Yannic 28 42 48 41 159
87 135 143 125

8 Kantonspolizei Appenzell Ausserrhoden P25 3 430
Dietrich Yvonne Wm 26 45 43 40 154

Roderer Stefan Wm 24 43 33 43 143

Koller Stefan Sdt 25 41 30 37 133
75 129 106 120
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Rang Teilnehmer Einheit Punkte

1 Battaglia Bruno Kantonspolizei Graubünden 29 50 49 50 178 K Messer

2 Meier Daniel Kantonspolizei Zürich 29 50 49 49 177 K

3 Ziörjen Sven Kantonspolizei Zürich 30 48 50 48 176 K

4 Saner Fritz Wm Kantonspolizei Appenzell Ausserrhoden 29 50 50 46 175 K

5 Sprenger Beat Hptm Kantonspolizei Appenzell Ausserrhoden 30 48 47 49 174 K

6 Eisenhut Andreas Wm Kantonspolizei Appenzell Ausserrhoden 29 45 50 49 173 K

7 Pinardi Saverio Wm Kantonspolizei Appenzell Ausserrhoden 30 49 46 48 173 K

8 Peier Andreas Kantonspolizei Zürich 30 48 48 47 173 K

9 Nyffeler Patrick Kantonspolizei Graubünden 28 50 47 47 172 K

10 Filli Mario Kantonspolizei Graubünden 30 48 49 45 172 K

11 Oberholzer Stephan Kantonspolizei Zürich 30 46 48 46 170 K

12 Leupi Marco Kantonspolizei Zürich 25 47 48 49 169 K

13 Thomann Heinrich Kantonspolizei Zürich 30 45 48 46 169 K

14 Perret Thomas Kantonspolizei Graubünden 29 46 49 45 169 K

15 Eggenberger Frank Adj Kantonspolizei Appenzell Ausserrhoden 28 46 46 46 166

16 Clavadetscher Daniel Kantonspolizei Graubünden 28 45 46 46 165

17 Schuhmacher René Kantonspolizei Graubünden 28 47 45 44 164

18 Büchler Sandro Gfr Kantonspolizei Appenzell Ausserrhoden 29 45 45 43 162

19 Kohler Cyrill Kantonspolizei Zürich 30 45 45 42 162

20 Girsberger Martin Kantonspolizei Zürich 29 48 47 38 162

21 Temperli Yannic Kantonspolizei Zürich 28 42 48 41 159

22 Dietrich Yvonne Wm Kantonspolizei Appenzell Ausserrhoden 26 45 43 40 154

23 Roderer Stefan Wm Kantonspolizei Appenzell Ausserrhoden 24 43 33 43 143

24 Koller Stefan Sdt Kantonspolizei Appenzell Ausserrhoden 25 41 30 37 133
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Teilnehmer Punkte

1 AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere P25 2 509 2 x Stgw 90
Mathis Stefan Wm 30 47 49 49 175

Voramwald Walter Gfr 28 50 46 48 172

Müller Marianne 30 45 43 44 162
88 142 138 141

2 UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer P25 1 506
Müller Koni Wm 30 47 49 47 173

Ita Regula Stabsadj 29 49 48 44 170

Steiger Peter Oberst 27 46 46 44 163
86 142 143 135

3 AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere P25 1 495
Frei Thomas Fw 29 47 50 49 175

Scheuzger Thomas Hptfw 28 48 45 44 165

Häfeli Pascal Gfr 26 43 45 41 155
83 138 140 134

4 Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 P25 2 489
Götti Hansruedi Fw 30 46 49 45 170

Bossart Ewald Adj Uof 27 48 45 47 167

Wyssmann René Oblt 28 44 41 39 152
85 138 135 131

5 Kreiskommando St. Gallen P25 1 485
Barisic Aleksandar Stabsadj 27 49 46 46 168

Ackermann Cornel Oberstlt 24 48 43 44 159

Sutter Richard Oblt 28 42 47 41 158
79 139 136 131

6 Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 P25 3 481
Vesentini Fabrizio Hptm 27 46 48 49 170

Lutz Dominik Oblt 29 44 43 40 156

Fürer Alex Oblt 27 44 36 48 155
83 134 127 137

7 UOV Langnau im Emmental P25 1 471
Huber Michael Sdt 29 46 48 45 168

Recher Balz Wm 27 45 40 47 159

Huber Thomas Oberst 28 48 44 24 144
84 139 132 116

8 KSK 5 SG P25 1 460
Jud Karl 25 47 47 46 165

Thomann Andreas 22 46 49 45 162

Jud Andreas Hptm 27 43 39 24 133
74 136 135 115

9 AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere P25 3 454
Heller Peter 27 48 47 46 168

Kaelin Hanswerner Maj 26 48 49 45 168

Rickenbacher Hans Oberst 16 47 46 9 118
69 143 142 100

10 Offiziersgesellschaft Rorschach P25 1 425
Lowiner Markus Oblt 28 36 46 37 147

Stieger Ruedi Oberst 18 44 45 37 144

Thurnherr Anton Oberst 24 30 44 36 134
70 110 135 110

11 Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 P25 1 378
Aguilar Daniel Gfr 28 44 42 45 159

Winter Emil Oberstlt 24 30 39 42 135

Herzog Meinrad 0 42 26 16 84
52 116 107 103
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1 Frei Thomas Fw AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 29 47 50 49 175 K

2 Mathis Stefan Wm AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 30 47 49 49 175 K Messer

3 Müller Koni Wm UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 30 47 49 47 173 K

4 Voramwald Walter Gfr AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 28 50 46 48 172 K

5 Vesentini Fabrizio Hptm Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 27 46 48 49 170 K

6 Götti Hansruedi Fw Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 30 46 49 45 170 K

7 Ita Regula Stabsadj UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 29 49 48 44 170 K

8 Heller Peter AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 27 48 47 46 168 K

9 Barisic Aleksandar Stabsadj Kreiskommando St. Gallen 27 49 46 46 168 K

10 Kaelin Hanswerner Maj AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 26 48 49 45 168 K

11 Huber Michael Sdt UOV Langnau im Emmental 29 46 48 45 168 K

12 Bossart Ewald Adj Uof Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 27 48 45 47 167 K

13 Jud Karl KSK 5 SG 25 47 47 46 165 K

14 Scheuzger Thomas Hptfw AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 28 48 45 44 165 K

15 Steiger Peter Oberst UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 27 46 46 44 163 K

16 Thomann Andreas KSK 5 SG 22 46 49 45 162 K

17 Müller Marianne AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 30 45 43 44 162 K

18 Recher Balz Wm UOV Langnau im Emmental 27 45 40 47 159

19 Aguilar Daniel Gfr Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 28 44 42 45 159

20 Ackermann Cornel Oberstlt Kreiskommando St. Gallen 24 48 43 44 159

21 Sutter Richard Oblt Kreiskommando St. Gallen 28 42 47 41 158

22 Lutz Dominik Oblt Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 29 44 43 40 156

23 Fürer Alex Oblt Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 27 44 36 48 155

24 Häfeli Pascal Gfr AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 26 43 45 41 155

25 Wyssmann René Oblt Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 28 44 41 39 152

26 Lowiner Markus Oblt Offiziersgesellschaft Rorschach 28 36 46 37 147

27 Stieger Ruedi Oberst Offiziersgesellschaft Rorschach 18 44 45 37 144

28 Huber Thomas Oberst UOV Langnau im Emmental 28 48 44 24 144

29 Winter Emil Oberstlt Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 24 30 39 42 135

30 Thurnherr Anton Oberst Offiziersgesellschaft Rorschach 24 30 44 36 134

31 Jud Andreas Hptm KSK 5 SG 27 43 39 24 133

32 Rickenbacher Hans Oberst AARGOVIS aarg. Unteroffiziere 16 47 46 9 118

33 Herzog Meinrad Eidg. Schiesskreis 18 0 42 26 16 84
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